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Volta

Giclista
WAL
PROYINCIA TARRAGONA

FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

ETAPA 3 - REUS
Data de celebracié 14/06/24
Dor Cognom,Nom
1 CID GUBAU , Oriol
4 CLARA REQUENA , Alejandro
5 SOLA MUINOS , Andoni
6 VALLVE GONZALEZ , Xavier
7 ARRUABARRENA GOLZARRI , Aritz
8 DIAZ CEDIEL , Marc
9 ESCOLANO NAVES , Oriol
10 GARCIA CASTILLA , Noel
11 ROMAN MEDINA , Daniel
12 GARCIA VALDES , Francisco
14 AYALA GOMEZ , Luis alberto
15 WILLIAM CLEMENTS , Evan
17 CUEVAS RIERA , Aleix
18 CIURANA MAUREL , GUIFRE
20 CASAMAJOR TORRENS , Alejandro
21 GIMENEZ ORTIZ , Javier
22 WARMAN , Jacob nils
27 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ , Gonzalo
29 ROSELL CARDONA , Joan Carles
33 MARTIN BENACH , Alan
34 VERA CANUDAS , Marc
36 FETAUD , Gaetan
37 BERNABE ALIAS , SERGIO
38 ALBAJAR BUIL , Fernando
41 BETI BAYARRI , Roberto
42 GONZALEZ MARIN , Oscar
43 JUNCOSA PUJOL , Carles
44 LLETI ROCA , Joan andreu
45 MARIN BELART , Oleguer
46 SIMON MASSO , Ivan
47 BANERES VINALS , Albert
48 CASTILLO RAYA , Felix
51 BERENGUERAS FERNANDEZ , Gerard
52 BRUNO AYNE , Albert
53 CABALLERO LARIOS , Jonatan
55 CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil
56 PINANA IBANEZ , Albert Josep
58 ABARDIA GRANADOS , Raul
60 CARO SEGURA , Marc
61 ALMAGRO GUERRAS , Alan
62 ZUNIGA MONREAL , Aritz
63 ARCE URUENA , Johnny Alexander
65 GALINDO MOLINA , Eduard
66 ARTIGUES ESTANGUY , Jordi
77 CALLE MARTINEZ , Richard
81 COLOME OLIVE , Victor
82 DELGADO RUZAFA , José Antonio
84 FIGUEROLA NAVARRO , Francesc Xavi
86 HERRERA LATORRE , Sergio
87 LAPUERTA MEDIAVILLA , Carlos
89 LOPEZ RECHE , David
90 MORCILLO OCHOA , Vicente
92 MORTES CASELLES , German
93 NAVARRO SANCHEZ , Luis
97 RODRIGUEZ BARBA , Carlos

SANCHEZ BURGOS , Jose

10103584159
10089605247
10012159942
10011634627
10079412466
10041603078
10013213000
10148286207
10127666835
10115651969
10138913074
10094566593
10112135822
10116142932
10149228319
10014982036
10151105671
10143293535
10040754027
10124471289
10043033830
10011419611
10014291114
10039907703
10040732203
10011714752
10039584771
10005362666
10039582852
10039593259
10039446446
10074931571
10064636841
10039338433
10040576191
10040696332
10039341766
10039507777
10012330094
10041435451
10040727149
10083172026
10040510012
10040708052
10088504194
10050920536
10039564462
10039561028
10088924328
10012160245
10051219822
10074004617
10037670538
10042416666
10050674093
10116145053

CLUB CICLI
CLUB CICLI
CLUB CICLI
CLUB CICLI
EL RELOJ
EL RELOJ
EL RELOJ
EL RELOJ
EL RELOJ

ST.GRAU CYCLING COSTA BRA

BONAVISTA PENYA CICLISTA

FERNANDO TORRES PROBIKES

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES

CICLISTA

PENEDES NORD CLUB CICLIST

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

CICLI
CICLI
CICLI
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

CICLI
CICLI
CICLI

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU

EL RELOJ
EL RELOJ

CICLISTA

RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU

CLUB CICLISTA TURIASO TEA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI

Marca
Pais Equip
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP
COL L'EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM
GBR L'EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM
ESP
ESP CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS
ESP CYCLISTWORK ISB C.C
ESP ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
AUS
ESP LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA
ESP
ESP PALAFOLLS CLUB
ESP
FRA VO2C
ESP ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
ESP BARBASTRO C.C.
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP CIUTAT DE REUS
ESP FERNANDO TORRES
ESP FERNANDO TORRES
ESP FURORE CYCLING
ESP FURORE CYCLING
ESP FURORE CYCLING
ESP FURORE CYCLING
ESP FURORE CYCLING
ESP
ESP
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP GR BIKES GRUPO
ESP L EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM
ESP L'EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM
ESP PALAFOLLS CLUB
ESP
ESP PIERA CLUB CICLISTA
ESP ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
ESP
ESP
ESP PROTOURBCN
ESP ABRERA CLUB CICLISTA
ESP LITHOSPORT
ESP LITHOSPORT
ESP
ESP
ESP LITHOSPORT
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102 TORTOSA TAUSTE , Jose David
104 VALVERDE CRESPO , Juan Manuel
105 VILLA FERNANDEZ , Sergio

111 FARACO RAMONEDA , Sergio

112 FONTANE MARCOS , Octavi

113 GALLARDO RUIZ , Tony

114 GARCIA , Rafa

115 GUELL TORNER , Oriol

117 LATORRE FERRANDO , David

118 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , Joan

119 MOLINA CORRAL , Santiago

120 OLIVES PARALS , Josep M?®

121 PARERA RABASSA , Alex

122 PELLICER MATAS , Miquel

131 SALES VALLES , Sergi

133 SOLER LOPEZ , Pedro

134 SORIA PORCAR , Xavier

136 MIGUEL RAMIREZ , Francisco
137 AGELL SIMAL , Georgina

151 ALENTORN MIRO , Santiago

152 AMAYA GONZALEZ , Javier

159 CASTET BALLESPI , Joan

160 DEL POZO GOMEZ , Juan Antonio
165 GARCIA ALBARRAN , Adria

166 GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis

169 IGLESIAS DELGADO , Esteban
170 LEON MIGUELES , Abel

173 MADRIGAL GARCIA , José

174 MATEU SALGADO , Sergi

181 POY GARCIA , Juan José

188 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ , Daniel

192 SANCHEZ PACHECO , Manuel

194 TADDEY DE MELLO , Diego

201 ALACID PENALVER , Eduard
202 BRIONES ROMERA , Oscar

203 CARMONA CORBALAN , Miguel
204 CLIMENT MIRALLES , Juanjo
205 GIL MOLDES , David

206 GOMEZ CENDON , Nacho

207 GONZALEZ ROYO , David

208 HENAR FERNANDEZ , Jose David
209 LOPEZ ARROYO , Maria Victorina
211 MASSANAS SOLA , Gerard

212 MAZROAI , Abderrahim

213 MERCADE CUADRAT , Miquel
214 PARETAS ARTACHO , Joan

217 RUBIO COMPTE , Jordi

218 SANCHEZ NAVARRO , Carlos

220 TORRES BRUZETA , Ernesto

223 REDO CASTELL , Jordi

224 VILLAREJO HERNANDEZ , Sergio
401 CALSAMIGLIA MENDLEWICZ , Victor
Total corredors inscrits 108

10038478163
10039368038
10049261735
10039355712
10015745407
10039626100
10039072590
10039558095
10050192127
10039551126
10011764060
10138903778
10039435736
10052316528
10039441800
10039168378
10040508594
10039633675
10040703709
10039924675
10043110925
10039936601
10049062277
10043139520
10038687422
10051212243
10043132648
10040550327
10040639950
10039587296
10042958856
10038949524
10040743822
10073518607
10039888404
10073518809
10037587783
10113985892
10039904265
10123814117
10038444619
10041260649
10076243903
10087929975
10040742711
10100873819
10039577903
10041443838
10138023304
10040739677
10136206875
10076771238

Marca
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ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
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ESP
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ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

. ©

LaPobla

de Mafumer

CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO CC
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
FEMEQUIP MASTER

ST.GRAU CYCLING COSTA BRA
ABRERA CLUB CICLISTA
FERNANDO TORRES

RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
ELECTRANS CYCLING TEAM CL
FEMEQUIP MASTER

DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
ABRERA CLUB CICLISTA
FEMEQUIP MASTER

MOMENTUM- YARIS ROUTE
BAIX TER WOMEN'S TEAM ACA
GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
U.C.OLESANA-TRACKBIKE
ILERLLENGUES CYCLING TEAM
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO
FERNANDO TORRES

MUNDO PENYA CICLISTA

RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
ILERLLENGUES CYCLING TEAM
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
FEMEQUIP MASTER

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
PEDAL SPORTS CLUB CICLIST
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
VINAROS UC

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
FEMEQUIP MASTER

RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
TUBULAR C.C.

PEDAL SPORTS CLUB CICLIST
PALAFOLLS CLUB CICLISTA
FEMEQUIP MASTER
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
AMPOSTA JOVES CICLISTES
STAGIAIRES C.C. CDF

RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI



